

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

TAX INVOICE

Co Reg No : 199405410K

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
SOH SENG KEE	Cust No/Name	/SOH SENG KEE			
	Reg No/Reg Date	SFY5758L / 28/03/2019			
17 GALISTAN AVENUE	Date In/Mileage	16/09/2022/ 46761			
SINGAPORE 669691	Chassis/Package	KNAE351AMK6060505 /KC17PT			
3110A1 ORE 003031	Engine No	G4KLKH020371			
Contact No Mobile: 98385385	Make/Model	KIA/STINGER 2.0 A GAA4			
16/09/2022	Colour/Trim	SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	rinted	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Invoice/C	redit Note No
CTP00080	Cash	10/10/2022/	11:28	TLC	884 / Lauro	Songcuan	57355	81503957	
	A Marina	Description	of Goods	/ Services		Qty I	Jnit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000									640.00
	EAR BUMP	ER, RENEW BUM	IPER LOWE	R COVER					
E PNT88000	LINTALL	PARKING SENS	OD						80.00
E PNT98000	INSTALL	PARKING SENS	UK						550.00
	INT FOR F	REAR BUMPER							550.00
A 9000001									50.00
	RING & CH	HASSIS ELECTR	ICAL SYS	TEM					
A 10028901									280.00
	OUT DIAG	GNOSTIC CHECK	ON ELEC	TRONIC CON	TROL SYSTEM				
M SUNDRY									20.00
SUNDRIES Y COVER DR		MD				1 00	240.00	00 00	240.00
X COVER-RR Z TEXT	DUMPEK I	_WI(1.00	342.00	00.00	342.00
TP CLAIM	SMRT - S	SMB5017F							
DOA: 13/		-,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,							
		(K) 16/09/202	2						
03 DAYS									
	G	Guarantee You	r Warrant	y, Mainta	in with Cycle	& Carriage!			
Davida							No. 1		1 040 00
Parts Labour			342.0			7% GST on	Net:		1,962.00
Standard M	enu		1,600.0			7% G31 OH	1962.0	,	137.34
Specialist			0.0			Tota	l Payablo	a .	2,099.34
Diagnostic			0.0			.000	Paid		0.00
Sundry/Oth			20.0				Total Du		2,099.34
	GST)								



TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 200106276D

DATE	INVOICE NO.
14/10/2022	P 4668

INVOICE TO

STRIDES AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD 60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 757705 ATTN: COCO

	VHA NO.	DUE DATE	VEH. NO.	
	P 4668	14/10/2022	SNE 3746 U	
DESCRIPTION		NO. OF DAYS	AMOUNT	
RENTAL FROM 28 SEPTEMBER 2022 TO 03 OCTOBER 2022 [INCLUDED ONE SATURDAY AND ONE SUNDAY) YOUR REF: SFY 5758 L		5	500.0	
Account No: 118-312-9991 Paynow UEN: 200106276D	Subtotal		\$500.00	
Account Name: BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD Account No: 118-312-9991 Paynow UEN: 200106276D Bank: UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LTD (UOB) Branch: UOB Shaw Centre Branch Bank Address: 1 Scotts Road #03-04 Shaw Centre Singapore 228208 Bank Code: 7375 Branch Code: 018 Swift Code: UOVBSGSG	Subtotal GST @ 7%		\$500.00 \$35.00	

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666

ACRA No: 200106276D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D Website: www.bkw.sg
A subsidiary of BKW Automobile Pte Ltd







BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD 120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre Singapore 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666 ACRA No: 20-0106276-D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D 24 HOURS HELPLINE: 6223 1122

VHA No: P	46,68
Workshop:	C&C-PE

VEHICLE HIRING AGREEMENT

HIRER'S PARTICULARS	Hirer's Own Vehicle No: SFY5758 L Replace Veh No:
Name (as in I/C) SOH SENG KEE	Loan Vehicle No: SNE 3746 U VR No:
NRIC/Passport No: S0128892Z Date of Birth: 4-04-1953	Make & Model: CERATO Auto/Manual Group:
Address: 17 GALISTAN AVE Age:	CHARGES : \$ cts
s(<u>-2366</u>)	Daily 5 day @\$ 00 Per day 500 00
Name & Address of Employer	Weekly/Monthly week @\$ Per week/Monthly
	Others
Occupation Driving Exp:	CDW/PAI @\$ Per day/Monthly
Driving Licence No: Passed Date: \$\frac{1}{2}6 - OI - 1971	Delivery/Collection Svc
D/L Type: Local/Ini*I/Others:	GST
	OR No: (A) SUB-TOTAL
DRIVER'S PARTICULARS Name (so in 1/2) SOH BAO MANG	Petrol Level OUT E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F
Name (as in I/C) SOH BAO MANG NRIC/Passport No: S7816767Zoate of Birth; 17-06-1918	8
Address: 18 JELEBU ROAD Age:	Surcharge IN V
#20-08 s(670181)	Firstkm FREE per day GST 35 00
Occupation Priving Exp: Yrs	at cents per km TOTAL CHARGES 535 00
Driving Licence No: Passed / Expiry Date: 02-09-200	Security Deposit : \$ Bank: POSR
D/L Type: Local/Int'l/Others: Contact No: 9838 538	CASH/NETS/VISA/MC/AMEX/CHQ NO:5520, 3800, (=61, 75 26
	Expiry Date: 03/26 Card ID No: 958
	Name as in Card: SOH SENG ICEE
	NON WAIVER EXCESS (Subject to GST): \$ 2000/-
	ACCESSORIES CHECK
	□ Data Cards □ Camera Systems □ Hub Cap □ Radio / CD Cartridge □ Jack □ Tyre Opener □ Petrol Cap □ Spare Tyre
	☐ Jack ☐ Tyre Opener ☐ Petrol Cap ☐ Spare Tyre
INDICATE:	X
A - Accidents D - Dents	Hirer's Signature : Additional Driver's Signature :
S - Scratches X - Crack	SINGAPORE Use Only
I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of this agreement	ent. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment. I agree that all amounts
payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have been gi	e billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been iven BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd in connection with this agreement is true.
IMPORTANT 1. The Hirer and the authorized driver must be over 23 years of age and under 70	legal costs on a full indemnity basis), whatsoever and howsoever brought against, suffered or incurred by you in respect of the vehicle or the use or the operation of the
years and be holding valid driving licenses and have a minimum of 2 years regular and qualified driving experience. Failure to observe stipulation may return all	vehicle. Full excess amount have to be paid immediately in the event of an accident. The owner reserve the right not to replace an replacement vehicle if an accident
damages costs to be Borne by the Hirer/the Authorised Driver. 2. All vehicles are supplied with petrol and should returned with petrol level likewise.	occurred. Any damage to the car will be repair at BKW authorized workshop. 8. Smoke or permit smoking and transport of pets in the vehicle are not allowed. Any
A service charge of \$10 on top of a petrol surcharge is payable by the hirer should he fail to return the vehicle at the appropriate petrol level. 3. No refund for early return of vehicle. The hirer shall be liable for additional charges.	offensive smell e.g. cigarette, durian or pet's smell, the hire and/or driver shell bear the cost of removing the offensive smell or pet's hair between \$300 - \$500. 9. The Hirer agrees that a punctured tyre, empty petrol tank, loss of vehicles key or
for any late return at the rate shown per hour per day, inclusive of CDW and/or PAI where applicable. Any returns after our operation hours will be charged as a full	lacked keys inside of vehicle, by itself, does not constitute a breakdown and that in the event the owner's 24-Hours Emergency Service is called upon to respond to
day rental. 4. Use of the vehicle for illegal purpose (For instance: in connection with theft, drug	such occurrence, the Mirer shall bear the cost of such response at 550.00 per trip 10. In case of accident, the birer shall perunt to rantal office immediately. An accident
peddling or trafficking, smuggling), is strictly prohibited. 5. Vehicle strictly for Singapore use only and may not be driven out of Singapore	report must be made within 24 hours. Failure to comply, the hirer will have to borne all liability from all parties claim. Full excess amount have to be paid immediately in
without prior written consent of BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd. The hirer is liable for a penalty fee of \$200 in additional to the appropriate insurance top up in the case	the event of an accident. 11. The hirer/Driver also have the responsibility to ensure that the radiator water level in the car is sufficient and do not drive when the vehicle is stall and does not have
of non-disclosure of Malaysia usage. 6. The hirer and/or driver shall be responsible for all damages or losses howsoever caused, all traffic violations, fines and penalties imposed on the vehicle for	sufficient water. Any damage to the engine will be bear by the hiref/driver. 12 All customers data will be kept strictly confidential and is solely used for the
whatsoever reason in respect of or in connection with it's use or operation. 7. The hirst and/or driver shall be responsible for all claims, damages, losses,	purpose of completing the sales transactions and other relating matters. 13.1 understand and agree to the personal data collection statement stated on the
increased insurance premiums, non-wavier excess and cost expense (including Date Out Time Out Mileage Check By	Terms and Conditions Page. Remarks
8972 1400 10310 LEO	Hirer's/Driver Signature
Detur Of Johisla: The Hirer Driver Is Required To Sign In The Column "Signature Of H	irer Driver Falling Which The Day And Time Inserted Below Shall Be Deemed To Be The
Day And Time The Vehicle Is Returned To BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd And The Same Sha Questioned On Any Account Whatsoever, And I had cleared my belonging items from the	le rental vehicle (cashcard, parking coupons, etc)
Date In Time In Mileage Check By	Remarks Hirars/Driver Signature



14th September 2022 | Wednesday

Our Ref : PPF202209141

Name of Client : Mr Jeffrey SOH Contact : +65 9838 5385

Make & Model : Kia Stinger Email : TBA

Colour Of Vehicle : White VRN : SFY 5758 L

Dear Mr Soh,

RE : INSTALLATION OF HEXIS BODYFENCE PAINT PROTECTION FILM (PPF)

Greetings from Groomers Lab.

We are pleased to offer our services as follow:

- 1. Installation of Hexis Bodyfence PPF for Rear Bumper @ \$\$1,100 nett
- 2. Decontamination Washing & Claying of a/m Panel FOC
- 3. Paint Correction & Enhanced Polishing of a/m Panel (if required) FOC

Please let us know if you would like to confirm our services so that we can block the slot for you. Meanwhile, please feel free to call me or send me an email should you require any further assistance or clarification, I shall be most glad to assist with no obligation.

Thank you

Sincerely yours,

Rendall Chee / Calvin

Mobile: +65 9876 5471 | +65 8660 9100

No signature is required for PDF transmission

FB & IG: Groomers Lab Pte Ltd | The Concept Centre Pte Ltd



Payment Invoice

Thank you for choosing SENSHA - No.1 Japan Crystal Coating & Paint Protection Film

Date:

09 Dec 2019

Invoice Number:

PPF-1-3

Customer ID:

113

Description	Qty	Price	Discount	Amount
1. Payment for Full car installation PPF(\$3500) SFY5758L	1	\$3500		\$3500
Last Entry				

Total Amount Payable:

\$3500



Mr Jeffrey Sensha Customer

SENSHA Singapore

Appointment booking/ Enquires/ Warranty Claims - (M) +65 9727 0001

Premier @ Kaki Bukit 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #03-05, Singapore 415875 www.sensha-singapore.com



To:

Cycle & Carriage Kia Pte Ltd 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 Attention: [Motor Claims Department]

Date: 13/09/2022

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

Dear Sirs,

- 1. I/We, the undersigned, am the registered owner of vehicle no. _SFY5758L_ (vehicle no.) (the "Vehicle").
- As a result of a motor incident occurring on _13/09/2022_ (date and time of accident) on/along _JUNCTION OF BT PANJANG RD & PENDING RD _ (location) between the Vehicle and __SMB5017E_ (3rd party vehicle(s) number, if any) (the "Accident"), the Vehicle was damaged and has been sent in for repairs to be conducted at Cycle & Carriage's workshop.
- I/We hereby authorize Cycle & Carriage to act for and on my/our behalf in respect of the following:
 - (a) to submit, make, settle and/or resolve any claims (the "Claims") which I/we may have against third party insurers and/or any other parties ("Third Parties") arising out of the Accident, in any manner as it deems fit;
 - to receive payment from any Third Parties as settlement for the Claims (including accepting cheques made out in favour of Cycle & Carriage); and
 - (c) to generally do or cause to be done all acts or things (including signing any forms or documents or giving instructions to any Third Parties) which it deems necessary or expedient for the foregoing purposes.
- 4. In addition to the above, I/We hereby further authorize Cycle & Carriage, for and on our behalf, to execute and sign any discharge vouchers, indemnity forms and/or any other forms or documents in relation to or arising from the Claims.

For the avoidance of doubt, all payments towards settlement of the Claims should be made in favour of Cycle & Carriage.



Exceptional Journeys

5. I/We further acknowledge and recognize that any settlement which Cycle & Carriage may make for and on my/our behalf in respect of any Claims may be on a without prejudice basis and without any admission of liability in so far as any other Third Parties are concerned.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Name: SOH SENG KEE

NRIC / Passport No. / Company Registration No.:892Z



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

KIA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : SOH SENG KEE

Period of Insurance

: 28 Mar 2022 To 27 Mar 2023

Engine No.

: G4KLKH020371

Chassis No.

: KNAE351AMK6060505

Vehicle No.

: SFY57581

Policy No.

: 1900022113-02

Endorsement No. **Issued Date**

: 21 Feb 2022

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: KIA Stinger 2.0

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,998.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2019

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder
 b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
 This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of S\$\$3,000 as "Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("IDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: 40 years old and above

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving fultion, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$0 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

SOH BAO MING (SU BAOMING), SOH SENG KEE

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1.Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add; 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 65684501

2. Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67461000
3. Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931 64278800 4. Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBank

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0504622233 C&CKICP2 - ERICL

Copyright © 2019 AIG Asia Pacific

239 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159930

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

SSPCUE

SC1X229D0004 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 13/09/2022 13:28 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN VERSION: 1 (13/09/2022 13:28 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 13/09/2022 13:28 (SGT) Reported by Driver Date of Accident 13/09/2022 08:24 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Pending Rd, Singapore Additional Location Information PENDING ROAD Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

1998

Vehicle Registration Number SFY5758L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner SOH SENG KEE NRIC No SXXXX892Z **Email Address** JEFFREY_SOH@HOTMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-98385385 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Kia Model Stinger Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number 1900022113-02

DRIVER

Name of Driver SOH BAO MING (SU BAO MING) NRIC No SXXXX767Z Date Of Birth 17/06/1978 Occupation Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass 02/09/2003 Driving experience 19 YEARS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-98385385 Alt. Phone Number Email Address JEFFREY_SOH@HOTMAIL.COM Address **BLK 181 JELEBU ROAD #20-06** Address complement Postcode 670181 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Child Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SMB5017E Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

CHEN WANBING

(Phone) +65-83881036

Vehicle Category
Name of Driver

Contact Number

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) w ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) w ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

A & stationary after accident

My	vehicle	was st after acc collided light	ationa	ry	along	Pend	ing	Road	, wait	ing for	a
ow o	truck	after acc	cident.	OA	bus	made	Oa	right	turn	at a	
juncti	on and	collided	into	they	the	rear	of	my	vehide	even	though
the	hazard	light	was	tur	red	on.		0			
		0									
			account of the second				Marin Teor				
							1.5				
								4113.30.30.00.00.00			
					77. 192						

										45-11-1	
				***********						18 3 (C. 180) (Sec. 18)	

-1/1 - 1.Vii - 1.11				****							
					0.00						
-											
	West Constitution of the C			0178224		-					
											W See
											-504-45-35-575
			1000								
-V											
				A. A. Marine			Les coolles				
	- Commente de la Comm										
laration											
declare th	e foregoing par	rticulars are true	in every re	espect.							
	Ų Į.		,							٨	
					550						
			/	Buffe	1					V	1

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel